
OVERBURY STUD
Crashmore Lane, Overbury, Tewkesbury, Glos. GL20 7NX

Tel: +44 (0) 1386 725 552    

BOARDING STUDS 2022

PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE WILL BE VERY LIMITED SPACE FOR BOARDING AT OVERBURY STUD IN 2022. 

 ALTERNATIVE BOARDING STUDS ARE LISTED BELOW. (Please contact directly for fees etc.)

WE WILL ASSUME THAT MARES ARE WALKING IN FROM HOME OR USING BOARDING STUDS 

UNLESS OWNERS HAVE PREVIOUSLY DISCUSSED THEIR MARE STAYING AT OVERBURY PRIOR TO ARRIVAL.

Throckmorton Court Stud -  Simon Balding Natton House Thoroughbreds - Chris Dudfield       Batsford Stud  -  Alan Varey

Throckmorton Natton House Moreton-in-Marsh

Pershore Ashchurch Glos

WR10 2JX Tewkesbury GL56 9QF

Tel: 01386 462559   Mob: 07957 868159 Glos  Tel: 01608 651890    Mob: 07899957355

simon@throckmortonstud.com GL20 7BG alanvarey@batsfordstud.co.uk

Tel: 01684 292980   Mob: 07971 413477

chrisdud@hotmail.co.uk

Byerley Stud – Ian Bradbury Gretton Grange Stables Conduit Farm Stud 

Courtlands Gretton Churchill

Corsham Glos Oxon

Wiltshire GL54 5HB OX7 6NH

SN13 9QL Tel: 07787 184 444 Amy Zygmunt Tel: 01386 725552   

Tel 07901148170  07854 659 538 Frankie Price enquiries@ovstud.co.uk

Ian.bradbury@byerleystud.co.uk amy@grettongrangestables.co.uk

Fernham Farm - Kevin McAuliffe Oakshott Bloodstock Greenlands Farm Stud - Karina Casini

Fernham Hungerford Park Greenlands Farm

Farringdon Hungerford Lockeridge

Oxon Berkshire Marlborough

SN7 7NX RG17 0UU Wiltshire

Tel: 01367 820236  Tel: 01488 680647 Charlie Oakshott SN8 4EQ

Mob: 07802 368846 info@oakshottbloodstock.com Tel: 01672 861 230   Mob: 07788 920 694

kevin@fernhamfarm.com karina@greenlandsfarmstud.co.uk

Elms Bloodstock – Louise Kemble                           Culworth Grounds Farm - Sophie Buckley Bickmarsh Hall Stud

The Elms Culworth Honeybourne Road

Denton Banbury Bidford-on-Avon

Northampton OX17 2HW Alcester, Warks

NN7 1DY Tel 07967 027422 B50 4PR

Tel: 01604 696224 sophie@culworthgrounds.co.uk Tel: 01789 773793

louise.kemble@elmsstud.co.uk nigel.goss@ymail.com

Jamie Lloyd Bloodstock Ltd Park Wood Stud

Far Westfield Farm                                                      Leighterton

Moreton Morrell Tetbury

Warwickshire GL8 8FP

CV35 9DB 01666 890334 Ruth Pitman

Tel: 01926 651 899   Mob: 07785 115240 07921 518238 Matthew Darling

info@jamielloyd.com info@parkwoodstud.com 

www.parkwoodstud.com 
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